Taxing Body Principal As of Overlapping Overlapping Tax Rate

Carroll Independent School District 205,051,047$ 03/31/16 4.21% 8,632,649$   1.39500$
Denton County 634,275,000  03/31/16 1.17% 7,421,018   0.26200
Northwest Independent School District 736,819,556  03/31/16 6.71% 49,440,592   1.45250
Tarrant County 361,420,000  03/31/16 0.18% 650,556   0.26400
Tarrant County Hospital District 22,335,000   03/31/16 0.18% 40,203   0.08000
Town of Trophy Club 13,164,000   03/31/16 66.69% 8,779,072   0.48400
Town of Westlake 27,552,000   03/31/16 16.21% 4,466,179   0.15634
   Total Gross Overlapping Debt 79,430,269$
Trophy Club MUD #1 10,845,000$   03/31/16 100.00% 10,845,000   0.13114$
   Total Gross Direct and Overlapping Debt 90,275,269$

OVERLAPPING DEBT DATA AND INFORMATION

Part C‐40

   Attachment - Part C45

Attachment – Part C45
Proforma for each year of debt outstanding

tmoody
Text Box
TCMUD No.1

Trophy Club MUD
Part C: Financial Information - C-45a

FYE Available for Current Total

(9/30) Revenues Expenditures(1) Debt Service Debt Service Principal Interest(2) Total Debt Service Coverage
2016 7,835,458$   7,177,534$   657,924$   444,838$   444,838$   1.48
2017 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   595,638   140,000$   157,011$   297,011$   892,648   1.31
2018 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   598,338   155,000   202,275   357,275   955,613   1.22
2019 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   595,838   160,000   195,300   355,300   951,138   1.23
2020 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   598,238   170,000   188,100   358,100   956,338   1.22
2021 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   600,438   175,000   180,450   355,450   955,888   1.22
2022 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   602,438   185,000   172,575   357,575   960,013   1.22
2023 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   604,238   195,000   164,250   359,250   963,488   1.21
2024 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   610,838   200,000   155,475   355,475   966,313   1.21
2025 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   617,138   210,000   146,475   356,475   973,613   1.20
2026 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   617,013   220,000   137,025   357,025   974,038   1.20
2027 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   620,513   230,000   127,125   357,125   977,638   1.19
2028 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   623,638   240,000   116,775   356,775   980,413   1.19
2029 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   630,163   250,000   105,975   355,975   986,138   1.18
2030 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   631,138   265,000   94,725   359,725   990,863   1.18
2031 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   635,388   275,000   82,800   357,800   993,188   1.18
2032 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   639,038   285,000   70,425   355,425   994,463   1.17
2033 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   642,088   300,000   57,600   357,600   999,688   1.17
2034 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   649,538   315,000   44,100   359,100   1,008,638   1.16
2035 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   650,475   325,000   29,925   354,925   1,005,400   1.16
2036 8,344,763   7,177,534   1,167,229   -   340,000   15,300   355,300   355,300   3.29
Total 12,206,963$   4,635,000$   2,443,686$   7,078,686$   19,285,648$

(1)  Expenses exclude capital expenditures and depreciation.
(2)  Interest is calculated at 3%.
(3)   Revenues for FY2017 based on budget 2016 and includes a 6.5% increase to water rates.

The Obligations

Trophy Club MUD Proforma

(3)

Part c‐45‐a

   Attachment - Part C46

Attachment – Part C46
Five year comparative system operating statement

tmoody
Text Box
TCMUD No.1

Trophy Club MUD
Part C: Financial Information - C-46

WATERWORKS AND SEWER SYSTEM OPERATING STATEMENTS

2015 2014 2013 2012 2011
Revenues:

Water and Wastewater Charges 6,138,766$   5,730,872$   5,467,371$   5,210,077$   5,323,244$